2014

2015
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2016

2017

2018
2018
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2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

4/25/24
7:54:33
APERKINS

TAXPAYER NAME

HARDEN DIANE COOK
HARDEN DIANE COOK

MANUEL VL

MANUEL VL
MCMILLIAN

MANUEL VL

MANUEL VL

* *

* *

SHANIKA SHAWNTEL

* k

* *

* *

FOSTER MARGARET M

MANUEL VL

STELTZER VIRGINIA L

* %k

DUNKERTON NATHANEL WILLIAM
EC2 TRANSPORT LLC

EC2 TRANSPORT LLC

EC2 TRANSPORT LLC

FOSTER MARGARET M

JOHNSON JOHNNY DEAN

MANUEL VL

STELTZER VIRGINIA L

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

DEPOSIT DATES

DEPOSIT
DATE

4/09/2024
4/09/2024
TOTALS **
4/11/2024
TOTALS **

4/11/2024
3/20/2024

TOTALS **
4/11/2024
TOTALS **
4/11/2024
TOTALS **

3/13/2024
4/11/2024
4/17/2024

TOTALS **

3/25/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/13/2024
3/06/2024
4/11/2024
4/17/2024

** YEAR TOTALS **

BAKER DOUGLAS DONNELL
BAKER DOUGLAS DONNELL
COZORT JULIE CHRISTINE HAYWOOD
CUMMINGS ROXANNE
EC2 TRANSPORT LLC
EC2 TRANSPORT LLC
EC2 TRANSPORT LLC
FOSTER MARGARET M
JANEY DAVID WAYNE
JANEY DAVID WAYNE
JANEY DAVID WAYNE
JOHNSON JOHNNY DEAN

MANUEL VL

4/10/2024
4/10/2024
4/23/2024
4/04/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/13/2024
4/17/2024
4/17/2024
4/17/2024
3/06/2024
4/11/2024

BOARD REVIEW OF CORRECTED RECEIPTS REPORT

RECEIPT DIST

2148950
2148951

2359654

2462468
3270

2667689

2771602

2957127
2878598
2910189

2989379
3035683
3035684
3035685
3072071
3069153
2990884
3020482

3144108
3144109
3143421
3114049
3206542
3206543
3206544
3182327
3162609
3162610
3162611
3179558
3102401

ALAMANCE COUNTY

REAL

40

40
414

40

40

40 14.76

12 .74

350.50

16.
19.

52
34

381.

27

.13

76.18

17.19

19.34

3/04/2024 THROUGH

4/25/2024

PERSONAL

45.89

45.89

49.65

62.40

49.65
49.65
49.65

49.65

50.41
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189.
484 .

484 .
56.43

1240.35

o
~
o

126.
484 .

484 .

58.

M VEH

MV FEE

S WASTE

PAGE
PROG#

REASON

10 YR WRITE OFF
10 YR WRITE OFF

DID NOT OWN JAN

DID NOT OWN JAN
BILLED ON 050026

DID NOT OWN JAN

DID NOT OWN JAN

CLERICAL MAPPING
DID NOT OWN JAN
CORRECT SQ FT

LIVED IN TEXAS
OUT OF BUSINESS
OUT OF BUSINESS
OUT OF BUSINESS
CLERICL MAPPING
CLERICAL

DID NOT OWN JAN
CORRECT SQ FT

DID NOT OWN JAN
DID NOT OWN BT/M
CLERICAL
DECEASED 2018
OUT OF BUSINESS
OUT OF BUSINESS
OUT OF BUSINESS
CLERICAL MAPPING
DECEASED 2019
DECEASED 2019
DECEASED 2019
CLERICAL MAPPING
DID NOT OWN JAN

1
CL2182

PPSLD

PPSLD
DBLST

PPSLD

PPSLD

NOBOC
PPSLD
RPVAL

PPVAL
NOBOC
NOBOC
NOBOC
NOBOC
NOBOC
PPSLD
RPVAL

PPSLD
PPSLD
RPVAL
NOBOC
NOBOC
NOBOC
NOBOC
NOBOC
NOBOC
NOBOC
NOBOC
NOBOC
PPSLD



DATE 4/25/24
TIME 7:54:33
USER APERKINS

BOARD REVIEW OF CORRECTED RECEIPTS REPORT PAGE 2
ALAMANCE COUNTY PROG# CL2182
DEPOSIT DATES 3/04/2024 THROUGH 4/25/2024

TAX DEPOSIT

YEAR TAXPAYER NAME DATE RECEIPT DIST REAL PERSONAL M VEH MV FEE S WASTE REASON ABTCD
2020 STELTZER VIRGINIA L 4/17/2024 3128732 12 190.64 CORRECT SQ FT RPVAL
2020 STELTZER VIRGINIA L 4/18/2024 3673942 12 395.35 SQ FT CORRECTION RPVAL
2020 WILLIAMSON TERESA DIANE 4/10/2024 3115148 45 93.78 DECEASED 2019 NOBOC

** YEAR TOTALS ** 698.70 1294 .26
2021 ALAMANCE EYE PROSTHETICS INC 3/19/2024 3227028 12 3.03 SOLD BUSINESS AU PPSLD
2021 ALAMANCE EYE PROSTHETICS INC 3/19/2024 3227029 12 1.85 SOLD BUSINESS AU PPSLD
2021 ALAMANCE EYE PROSTHETICS INC 3/19/2024 3227030 12 28.44 SOLD BUSINESS AU PPSLD
2021 ALAMANCE EYE PROSTHETICS INC 3/19/2024 3227031 12 3.58 SOLD BUSINESS AU PPSLD
2021 ALAMANCE EYE PROSTHETICS INC 3/19/2024 3227032 12 4.91 SOLD BUSINESS AU PPSLD
2021 BAKER DOUGLAS DONNELL 4/10/2024 3256185 12 7.44 DID NOT OEN BT/M PPSLD
2021 BAKER DOUGLAS DONNELL 4/10/2024 3256186 12 9.13 DID NOT OWN BT/M PPSLD
2021 BOGGS APRIL CARVER 3/07/2024 3256430 191 121.80 DID NOT OWN JAN PPSLD
2021 BOGGS APRIL CARVER 3/07/2024 3256431 191 63.20 DID NOT OWN JAN PPSLD
2021 CARTER BRIAN 3/06/2024 3230788 11 66.35 DOD 2-8-2020 PER PPVAL
2021 CARTER BRIAN L 3/06/2024 3215473 11 1.31 DOD 2-8-2020 PER PPVAL
2021 CARTER BRIAN L 3/06/2024 3215474 11 2.15 DOD 2-8-2020 PER PPVAL
2021 COZORT JULIE CHRISTINE HAYWOOD 4/23/2024 3265934 12 81.96 CLERICAL RPVAL
2021 CUMMINGS ROXANNE 4/04/2024 3226969 35 120.71 DECEASED 2018 NOBOC
2021 EC2 TRANSPORT LLC 3/19/2024 3254295 12 476 .84 OUT OF BUSINESS NOBOC
2021 EC2 TRANSPORT LLC 3/19/2024 3254296 12 25.92 OUT OF BUSINESS NOBOC
2021 EC2 TRANSPORT LLC 3/19/2024 3254297 12 476 .84 OUT OF BUSINESS NOBOC
2021 FARRAR MARGIE LEE W 3/06/2024 3317397 45 13.30 DOD 7-10-2020PER PPVAL
2021 FOSTER MARGARET M 3/13/2024 3300830 40 16.97 CLERICAL MAPPING NOBOC
2021 IZZ0 BRIAN JOSEPH 3/21/2024 3262068 44 33.15 DID NOT OWN JAN PPSLD
2021 JANEY DAVID WAYNE 4/17/2024 3281614 11 1.64 DECEASED 2019 NOBOC
2021 JANEY DAVID WAYNE 4/17/2024 3281615 11 2.98 DECEASED 2019 NOBOC
2021 JANEY DAVID WAYNE 4/17/2024 3281616 11 1.17 DECEASED 2019 NOBOC
2021 JIMENEZ-ROJAS JESUS 4/02/2024 3267839 12 7.26 LISTED IN MARIE PPVAL
2021 JOHNSON JOHNNY DEAN 3/06/2024 3298186 41 19.10 CLERICAL MAPPING NOBOC
2021 MANUEL VL 4/11/2024 3215393 40 57.93 DID NOT OWN JAN PPSLD
2021 RIMMER GEOFFREY DARRYL 3/13/2024 3239072 44 42.09 SOLD PPSLD
2021 STELTZER VIRGINIA L 4/17/2024 3241301 12 375.58 CORRECT SQ FT RPVAL
2021 WILLIAMSON TERESA DIANE 4/10/2024 3228094 45 88.95 DECEASED 2019 NOBOC
** YEAR TOTALS ** 493.61 1661.97

2022 AKHLAGHI TERRY A 4/16/2024 3398655 37 70.55 ACCT# 0720489 PPSLD
2022 AKHLAGHI TERRY A 4/16/2024 3398656 37 1.03 ACCT# 0720489 PPSLD
2022 ALAMANCE EYE PROSTHETICS INC 3/19/2024 3341640 12 2.98 SOLD BUSINESS AU PPSLD
2022 ALAMANCE EYE PROSTHETICS INC 3/19/2024 3341641 12 1.83 SOLD BUSINESS AU PPSLD
2022 ALAMANCE EYE PROSTHETICS INC 3/19/2024 3341642 12 25.22 SOLD BUSINESS AU PPSLD
2022 ALAMANCE EYE PROSTHETICS INC 3/19/2024 3341643 12 3.52 SOLD BUSINESS AU PPSLD
2022 ALAMANCE EYE PROSTHETICS INC 3/19/2024 3341644 12 4.83 SOLD BUSINESS AU PPSLD
2022 CARTER BRIAN 3/06/2024 3345191 11 63.06 DOD 2-8-2020 PER PPVAL
2022 CARTER BRIAN L 3/06/2024 3330902 11 1.29 DOD 2-8-2020 PER PPVAL
2022 CARTER BRIAN L 3/06/2024 3330903 11 2.11 DOD 2-8-2020 PER PPVAL
2022 COZORT JULIE CHRISTINE HAYWOOD 4/23/2024 3377444 12 80.72 CLERICAL SQ FT RPVAL
2022 CUMMINGS ROXANNE 4/04/2024 3341582 35 118.07 DECEASED 2018. NOBOC
2022 EC2 TRANSPORT LLC 3/19/2024 3366784 12 469.61 OUT OF BUSINESS NOBOC
2022 EC2 TRANSPORT LLC 3/19/2024 3366785 12 25.53 OUT OF BUSINESS NOBOC



DATE 4/25/24 BOARD REVIEW OF CORRECTED RECEIPTS REPORT PAGE 3

TIME 7:54:33 ALAMANCE COUNTY PROG# CL2182
USER APERKINS DEPOSIT DATES 3/04/2024 THROUGH 4/25/2024
TAX DEPOSIT
YEAR TAXPAYER NAME DATE RECEIPT DIST REAL PERSONAL M VEH MV FEE S WASTE REASON ABTCD
2022 EC2 TRANSPORT LLC 3/19/2024 3366786 12 469.61 OUT OF BUSINESS NOBOC
2022 FOSTER MARGARET M 3/13/2024 3417799 40 16.75 CLERICAL MAPPING NOBOC
2022 GULICK GAREN GREGORY 3/18/2024 3408297 44 15.88 DID NOT OWN JAN PPSLD
2022 GULICK GAREN GREGORY 3/18/2024 3408298 44 37.49 DID NOT OWN JAN PPSLD
2022 IZZ0 BRIAN JOSEPH 3/21/2024 3373905 44 32.73 DID NOT OWN JAN PPSLD
2022 JANEY DAVID WAYNE 4/17/2024 3399810 11 1.61 DECEASED 2019 NOBOC
2022 JANEY DAVID WAYNE 4/17/2024 3399811 11 2.94 DECEASED 2019 NOBOC
2022 JANEY DAVID WAYNE 4/17/2024 3399812 11 1.14 DECEASED 2019 NOBOC
2022 JOHNSON JOHNNY DEAN 3/06/2024 3415335 41 18.85 CLERICAL NOBOC
2022 KERNODLE HAROLD DEAN 4/17/2024 3397823 46 17.73 DECEASED 2019 NOBOC
2022 MANUEL VL 4/11/2024 3330824 40 57.18 DID NOT OWN JAN PPSLD
2022 MILLIGAN TAYLOR JAMES BYNUM 3/05/2024 3368597 41 49.87 SOLD PPSLD
2022 RIMMER GEOFFREY DARRYL 3/13/2024 3352871 44 41.55 SOLD PPSLD
2022 SOLOMON JOSEPH CHAD 3/18/2024 3364183 45 4.38 DID NOT OWN JAN PPSLD
2022 SOLOMON JOSEPH CHAD 3/18/2024 3364184 45 3.87 DID NOT OWN JAN PPSLD
2022 ST ANDREWS EPISCOPAL CHAPEL 3/04/2024 3427552 16 372.48 EXEMPT OTHL
2022 STELTZER REGINA 4/17/2024 3389840 12 369.89 CORRECT SQ FT RPVAL
2022 WILLIAMSON TERESA DIANE 4/10/2024 3342706 45 84 .71 DECEASED 2019 NOBOC
** YEAR TOTALS ** 858.69 1610.32
2023 GARNER MURPHY CONT INC 4/18/2024 3673949 33 622.36 AUDIT RELEASE BPAUD
2023 GARNER MURPHY CONT INC 4/18/2024 3673948 33 1307.22 AUDIT RELEASE BPAUD
2023 GARNER MURPHY CONT INC 4/18/2024 3673947 33 814 .44 AUDIT RELEASE BPAUD
2023 GARNER MURPHY CONT INC 4/18/2024 3673946 33 553.42 AUDIT RELEASE BPAUD
2023 WILLIAMS RYAN L 3/25/2024 3673187 45 46 .95 BOER BOER
2023 WILLIAMS RYAN LEWIS 3/25/2024 3673191 45 239.19 BOER BOER
2023 GARNER MURPHY CONT INC 4/18/2024 3673945 33 322.39 AUDIT RELEASE BPAUD
2023 WILLIAMS RYAN L 3/25/2024 3673184 45 34.17 BOER BOER
2023 WILLIAMS RYAN LEWIS 3/25/2024 3673190 45 167.94 BOER BOER
2023 BOWMAN JESSICA 4/02/2024 3444010 43 12.41 LEASE TO OWN AGR NOBOC
2023 COPPLESTONE PAUL RICHARD 3/07/2024 3445421 13 685.69 LOCATED IN SOUTH OCNTY
2023 WILLIAMS RYAN L 3/25/2024 3673185 45 21.71 BOER BOER
2023 WILLIAMS RYAN LEWIS 3/25/2024 3673189 45 98.46 BOER BOER
2023 ALAMANCE EYE PROSTHETICS INC 3/19/2024 3565750 12 1.98 SOLD BUSINESS AU PPSLD
2023 ALAMANCE EYE PROSTHETICS INC 3/19/2024 3565751 12 1.21 SOLD BUSINESS AU PPSLD
2023 ALAMANCE EYE PROSTHETICS INC 3/19/2024 3565752 12 15.83 SOLD BUSINESS AU PPSLD
2023 ALAMANCE EYE PROSTHETICS INC 3/19/2024 3565753 12 2.34 SOLD BUSINESS AU PPSLD
2023 ALAMANCE EYE PROSTHETICS INC 3/19/2024 3565754 12 3.21 SOLD BUSINESS AU PPSLD
2023 BAKER DOUGLAS DONNELL 4/10/2024 3590902 12 10.20 DID NOT OWN BT/M PPSLD
2023 BERRY RONALD KEITH 4/15/2024 3593796 33 3.25 SOLD PPSLD
2023 BERRY RONALD KEITH 4/15/2024 3593797 33 15.20 SOLD PPSLD
2023 BROWN BLAKE LEE 3/18/2024 3621843 15 26.27 NOT ON THE MHP L PPSLD
2023 BRUCE CLARA D ETAL 3/19/2024 3620867 40 872.70 CLERICAL MAPPING NOBOC
2023 CARTER BRIAN 3/06/2024 3569067 11 40.49 DOD 2-8-2020 PER PPVAL
2023 COZORT JULIE CHRISTINE HAYWOOD 4/23/2024 3599041 12 111.40 CLERICAL SQ FT RPVAL
2023 CRUMPTON JAMES R 3/28/2024 3660207 12 47.62 TAXES PAID TO DM DBLST
2023 CRUMPTON JAMES R 3/28/2024 3660208 12 85.01 TAXES PAID TO DM DBLST
2023 CUMMINGS ROXANNE 4/04/2024 3565703 35 76.36 DECEASED 2018 NOBOC
2023 DALTON JEFFREY LYNN 3/14/2024 3595961 41 29.88 DID NOT OWN BT/M PPSLD
2023 DALTON JEFFREY LYNN 3/14/2024 3595962 41 19.60 DID NOT OWN BT/M PPSLD

2023 EC2 TRANSPORT LLC 3/19/2024 3589240 12 312.11 OUT OF BUSINESS NOBOC
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TAXPAYER NAME

EC2 TRANSPORT LLC

EC2 TRANSPORT LLC

EXPRESS WASH OPERATIONS LLC
EXPRESS WASH OPERATIONS LLC
FOSTER MARGARET M

GADDY JENNIFER

GULICK GAREN GREGORY

GULICK GAREN GREGORY

GUYE WALTER

HART FAYE BARNWELL

IVEY RONNIE WAYNE

I1ZZ0 BRIAN JOSEPH

JANEY DAVID WAYNE

JANEY DAVID WAYNE

JANEY DAVID WAYNE

JOHNSON JOHNNY DEAN
KERNODLE HAROLD DEAN

KYBURZ DANIEL E

MANSER GREGORY P

MANUEL VL

MASSEY DOUGLAS

MASSEY DOUGLAS

MILLIGAN TAYLOR JAMES BYNUM
OCAMPO ANA L

OXENDINE MIRANDA

RICHARDSON RALPH GRAY HEIRS
RIMMER GEOFFREY DARRYL
RONEY JAMES ANDERSON
SOLOMON JOSEPH CHAD

SOLOMON JOSEPH CHAD
STELTZER REGINA

SUMNER GARRETT LYNN

SUMNER GARRETT LYNN

SUMNER GARRETT LYNN

SUMNER GARRETT LYNN

SWAN HARVEY REVOCABLE TRUST
THOMPSON IRMA G HEIRS
THOMPSON LAWRENCE LEE
THOMPSON LAWRENCE LEE

WELSH DANIEL CURTIS

WELSH DANIEL CURTIS

WELSH DANIEL CURTIS
WILLIAMS RYAN L

WILLIAMS RYAN LEWIS
WILLIAMSON TERESA DIANE

3 BROTHERS BUILDING LLC
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3/05/2024
3/05/2024
3/05/2024
4/01/2024
4/01/2024
4/01/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
4/10/2024
3/13/2024

** YEAR TOTALS **

ALDERMAN FRED ELBERT JR
ALEJO VALDEZ FIDEL
ALLEN BRADLEY REID

3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/27/2024

BOARD REVIEW OF CORRECTED RECEIPTS REPORT

RECEIPT DIST

3589241
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OUT OF BUSINESS
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CLERICAL MAPPING

NOT ON MHP LIST
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DOD 3-8-2022 PER
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DID NOT OWN JAN
2019
2019
2019

DECEASED
DECEASED
DECEASED
CLERICAL
DECEASED
DID NOT
CLERIAL
DID NOT
DID NOT
DID NOT
SOLD

ALREADY

LISTED ON 072360

BOER
SOLD

CLERICAL MAPPING

2019

OWN

OWN
OWN
OWN

JAN

JAN
JAN
JAN

LISTED

DID NOT OWN JAN
DID NOT OWN JAN
CORRECT SQ FT

LIVES IN
LIVES IN
LIVES IN
LIVES IN
CLERICAL
BOER
SOLD
SOLD

CASWELL
CASWELL
CASWELL
CASWELL
MAPPING

DID NOT OWN JAN
DID NOT OWN JAN
DID NOT OWN JAN

BOER
BOER

DECEASED 2019

CLERICAL

MASS ABATEMENT B
MASS ABATEMENT B
NO ACTUAL GAP DO

4

NOBOC
NOBOC
DBLST
DBLST
NOBOC
PPSLD
PPSLD
PPSLD
PPSLD
PPVAL
PPVAL
PPSLD
NOBOC
NOBOC
NOBOC
NOBOC
NOBOC
PPSLD
RPVAL
PPSLD
PPSLD
PPSLD
PPSLD
DBLST
DBLST
BOER

PPSLD
NOBOC
PPSLD
PPSLD
RPVAL
OCNTY
OCNTY
OCNTY
OCNTY
NOBOC
BOER

PPSLD
PPSLD
PPSLD
PPSLD
PPSLD
BOER

BOER

NOBOC
NOBOC

BLMIN
BLMIN
NOBOC



4/25/24
7:54:33
APERKINS
TAXPAYER NAME
ANDERSON LARRY DONNELL JR

BEAL DONALD THOMAS
BENTON ROSEMARY ANN
BETTIS MISTY MARIE
BRADSHAW RICHARD NEWTON
BROWN CASSANDRA MARIA
BURNETT TRACY MCIVER
CARROLL BRIELYN AUDREY
CARTER STEVEN JEFFERY
CHAVIS LADAISHA DIANNA
COLEMAN CHRISTINA
COLLIER JAMES DOUGLAS
CRABBE DAVID LEO
CULBERSON DAVID LEON
DAY AARON RAND

DEVINE RONALD KEITH
DICKERSON GARY

DODSON DUSTIN LEE
DURHAM JAMIE LEE
EDWARDS BENJAMIN THOMAS
ELDRED JUSTIN MANLEY
FOGLEMAN DAVID ALEXANDER
FOUST MARTIN LEE

GALEY AMY SCOTT

GALEY AMY SCOTT

GRAVES RUDY MCDOWELL
GUARDADO HENRIQUEZ ANA GLORIA
GULICK DIAN HOLLAND
HALL JEFFREY DEAN

HALL KRISSY MICHELLE
HALTER BETTY GAITHER
HATLEY MICHELLE BRADSHAW
HESTER COLEMAN KEITH
HINES KAILYN GRACE
HOPKINS GUY MARK

HORTON DANNY MORRIS
JARRETT RICHARD ALEXANDER
JIMENEZ VICTOR MANUEL
JOHNSON DEBRA HUNT
JOHNSON JOHNNY DEAN
JOHNSON RASHEED NAIM
JOHNSON ROBERT FRANCIS
JOHNSON TERRY STEVEN
JONES DONNA MARIE
JUSTAD PAUL ANTHONY
LAMBE ROLAND DONALD
LINDLEY DAIRY INC

LOVE JOAN STOKES

MANUEL JAMES STEVEN
MCCRICKARD TAYLOR LYNN
MCGHEE MONICA LYNN
MINOR KANNIS EUGENE

DEPOSIT DATES

DEPOSIT
DATE

3/13/2024
4/17/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
4/17/2024
3/13/2024
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3/13/2024
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3/13/2024
4/17/2024
4/17/2024
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3/13/2024
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4/17/2024
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3/13/2024
4/17/2024
3/13/2024
4/17/2024
3/13/2024
4/01/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
4/17/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
4/17/2024
3/21/2024
3/27/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
4/17/2024
3/13/2024

BOARD REVIEW OF CORRECTED RECEIPTS REPORT

RECEIPT DIST

3672495
3673873
3673135
3673128
3672452
3673406
3673054
3673521
3673071
3673496
3672725
3672744
3672844
3673828
3673431
3673852
3672612
3673141
3672603
3672522
3672582
3673271
3673108
3672427
3672428
3673886
3673452
3673822
3673155
3673377
3672825
3673328
3672769
3668731
3672551
3672497
3673239
3672881
3673161
3672426
3673658
3673075
3673103
3672925
3673122
3672523
3672776
3672413
3673066
3672609
3673441
3672456

ALAMANCE COUNTY
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3/04/2024 THROUGH

4/25/2024

PERSONAL
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PROG# CL2182

REASON

ABATEMENT
ABATEMENT
ABATEMENT
ABATEMENT
ABATEMENT
ABATEMENT
ABATEMENT
ABATEMENT
NOT A TRUE GAP
MASS ABATEMENT
MASS ABATEMENT
MASS ABATEMENT
MASS ABATEMENT
MASS ABATEMENT
MASS ABATEMENT
MASS ABATEMENT
MASS ABATEMENT
MASS ABATEMENT
MASS ABATEMENT
ERROR PER TRAVIS
MASS ABATEMENT B
MASS ABATEMENT B
MASS ABATEMENT B
MASS ABATEMENT B
ERROR PER TRAVIS
MASS ABATEMENT

MASS ABATEMENT

MASS ABATEMENT

MASS ABATEMENT

MASS ABATEMENT

MASS ABATEMENT

MASS ABATEMENT

MASS ABATEMENT

BILLED IN COLOR
MASS ABATEMENT

MASS ABATEMENT

MASS ABATEMENT

MASS ABATEMENT

MASS ABATEMENT

MASS ABATEMENT

MASS ABATEMENT

BILLED IN ERROR
ERROR PER TRAVIS
MASS ABATEMENT
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4/25/24 BOARD REVIEW OF CORRECTED RECEIPTS REPORT

7:54:33 ALAMANCE COUNTY
APERKINS DEPOSIT DATES 3/04/2024 THROUGH 4/25/2024

DEPOSIT

TAXPAYER NAME DATE RECEIPT DIST REAL PERSONAL M VEH
NEESE RONALD HUGH 4/17/2024 3673835 35 1.53
OAKLEY CHARLES MICHAEL 3/13/2024 3672670 12 2.28
ONEAL SHIRLEY HOCKADAY 3/13/2024 3672884 14 1.41
PORTALES BRENDA FINNEY 4/17/2024 3673506 31 2.90
POTEAT CENTELLAS OLANDO 3/13/2024 3672518 12 2.31
REGALADO MARIA CONCEPCION 4/17/2024 3673735 11 1.79
RICE JOSEPH MARSHALL 3/13/2024 3673060 44 1.98
RIDDELL DENNIS PATRICK 3/27/2024 3673069 44 7.89
ROBERTS CASEY DALTON 3/13/2024 3672565 34 1.00
ROGERS ISAAC CLAYTON 3/13/2024 3673156 35 2.81
ROGERS JEFFREY TYRONE 4/17/2024 3673895 36 1.28
ROSS STEPHEN MILES 3/21/2024 3673097 12 19.48
RUIZ RAMIREZ ADELA 4/17/2024 3673565 34 1.03
RUSHING RICHARD AARON 4/17/2024 3673550 11 1.69
SANDERS WILLIAM MARSHALL 3/13/2024 3673051 12 2.46
SEGER ROYCE LEE 4/17/2024 3673241 34 .79
SINGLETARY REGINALD LESLIE 4/17/2024 3673906 35 .77
SMITH JIMMY FRANKLIN 4/17/2024 3673826 16 2.20
SMITH-HEPLER MATTHEW BRENNON 4/17/2024 3673522 33 2.53

SOTO CARLOS ENRIQUE RIVERA 3/13/2024 3672496 16 1.83
STEVENSON EDDIE JUNIOR 3/13/2024 3672847 14 2.56
STONE GEORGE WESLEY JR 3/07/2024 3671529 12 258.82
STONE GEORGE WESLEY JR 3/07/2024 3671530 12 267.63
STOUT GREG WILLIAM 4/17/2024 3673833 40 1.74
TALLEY BRYANA YANA ALONDA 4/17/2024 3673527 12 .78
THOMPSON KEITH DELANE 3/13/2024 3672626 45 1.32
TOMERLIN FRANCES BARBER 3/13/2024 3672955 46 2.46
TOOMBS GERALD AARON 4/17/2024 3673674 34 .26
VEGA GRANADOS PASCUAL 3/13/2024 3672450 34 1.91
WARD CHARLES GARLAND JR 3/13/2024 3673132 33 1.91
WILLIAMS JEFFERSON LEWIS III 4/17/2024 3673465 36 2.03
WILLIAMS JUSTIN KYLE 3/13/2024 3673068 45 2.64
ZARATE SERGIO OROZCO 3/13/2024 3672560 11 2.02

** YEAR TOTALS ** 816.63
**x% FINAL TOTALS **%* 6679.17 13991.46 9.06

*** NORMAL END OF JOB ***
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